Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
Virtual Meeting
Tuesday, January 25, 2022
11:00 a.m.

Due to limited space and concerns regarding COVID-19, this meeting will be held via Google Meet.
Members of the public are invited to join in person, by video conferencing or phone. Those joining
remotely are asked to mute microphone or phone unless participating in public comment.

Joining info:

Meeting ID
meet.google.com/trf-mcwj-zaf

Phone Numbers

(US)+1 515-518-1083

PIN: 123 072 944#

Item

Time

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
11:55a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Topic

Call to Order

Approval of the 1.11.22 minutes

Public Participation

District Testing Update

Upcoming Kindergarten Orientation

Curriculum Presentation:

English 1l & Composition through Contemporary Issues
Assistant Superintendent Updates

Public Participation

Adjourn

Person Responsible

A. Uberti

A. Uberti

A. Marks

A. Uberti


https://meet.google.com/trf-mcwj-zaf?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20515-518-1083%E2%80%AC

