Curriculum and Instruction BoE Subcommittee Virtual Meeting Tuesday, January 25, 2022 11:00 a.m.

Due to limited space and concerns regarding COVID-19, this meeting will be held via Google Meet. Members of the public are invited to join in person, by video conferencing or phone. Those joining remotely are asked to mute microphone or phone unless participating in public comment. Joining info:

Meeting ID

meet.google.com/trf-mcwj-zaf

Phone Numbers

(US)<u>+1 515-518-1083</u>

PIN: 123 072 944#

Item	Time	Topic	Person Responsible
1.	11:00 a.m.	Call to Order	
2.	11:00 a.m.	Approval of the 1.11.22 minutes	
3.	11:00 a.m.	Public Participation	
4.	11:05 a.m.	District Testing Update	A. Uberti
5.	11:15 a.m.	Upcoming Kindergarten Orientation	A. Uberti
6.	11:20 a.m.	Curriculum Presentation:	
		English II & Composition through Contemporary Issues	A. Marks
7.	11:45 a.m.	Assistant Superintendent Updates	A. Uberti
8.	11:55 a.m.	Public Participation	
9.	12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	